
SURGERY INFORMATION 
 

 

 

 
 

 

 

Surgeries will be held monthly at the following venues from February to June, 2025 
 
 

 
The Whitehouse Mitchell Village Hall Southwood Primary School  St Ninian’s Church Hall 
Napier Road Main Street Marchmont Crescent  Cawdor Drive 
Glenrothes Kinglassie Glenrothes  Glenrothes 
    
Wednesday 5th February Thursday 6th February Monday 3rd February  Monday 10th February 
Wednesday 5th March Thursday 6th March Monday 3rd March  Monday 10th March  
Wednesday 2nd April Thursday 3rd April Monday 7th April  Monday 14th April 
Wednesday 7th May Thursday 1st May Monday 5th May  Monday 12th May 
Wednesday 4th June Thursday 5th June Monday 2nd June  Monday 9th June 
 
All from 6.00 p.m. – 6.30 p.m.  All from 5.00 p.m. – 5.30 p.m. All from 4.45 p.m. – 5.15 p.m.  All from 5.30 p.m. – 6.00 p.m. 
 

 

Councillor Altany Craik 

Labour  

Ward 13 – Glenrothes West & Kinglassie 

 Office: 03451 55 55 55 Ext. 441231 

 Mobile 07982 318 535 

 Email: cllr.altany.craik@fife.gov.uk 

 


